Com
pact
Fluorescent
gelighting.com
Incandescent
H
alogen
H
igh Intensity
D
ischarge
Fluorescent
LED
 Lam
ps
and System
s
Stage and Studio
M
iniature, Sealed
Beam
 and Autom
otive
Projection
Lam
ps
6-7
For the most up-to-date product information, see www.gelighting.com. To convert inches to millimeters, multiply by 25.4.
All footnote references found at the end of this section.
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty
MOL
(in)
Lumens
Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
†Wattage
Equivalency
*Rated
Life –
Hours L70 Dimmable
††ENERGY
STAR®
‡Location
Rating Additional Information
Directional Lamps (PAR) (continued)
Compact PAR30    (Halogen replacement info below is based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
PAR30 MED 10 61922 LED10DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
60-w Repl.
10 61923 LED10DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
55-w Repl.
10 64326 LED10DP30W827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, White,
55-w Repl.
10 63026 LED10DP3/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
55-w Repl.
12 65135 LED12DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 750 4600 3000 84 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
75-w Repl.
12 65136 LED12DP30S830/35 120 6 3.75 750 2050 3000 84 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 65137 LED12DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
75-w Repl.
12 65138 LED12DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 65133 LED12DP30S/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 65985 LED12DP30S827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 25° beam, Silver,
75-w Repl.
12 65986 LED12DP30W827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 25° beam, White,
75-w Repl.
12 65987 LED12DP30B827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 25° beam, Black,
75-w Repl.
12 67256 LED12DP30S840/20 120 6 3.75 840 5300 4000 85 90W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 25° beam, Silver,
90-w Repl.
12 67257 LED12DP30S840/35 120 6 3.75 840 2200 4000 85 90W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
90-w Repl.
12 94215 LED12DP302W83020 120 6 3.66 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, White
12 94216 LED12DP302W83035 120 6 3.66 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 94219 LED12DP302W82720 120 6 3.66 850 6600 2700 84 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, White
12 94220 LED12DP302W82735 120 6 3.66 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 89988 LED12DP302/FL/TP 120 3 3.66 850 2300 2700 84 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
Compact PAR30 Long Neck     (Halogen replacement info below is based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
PAR30L MED 10 61924 LED10DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
60-w Repl.
10 61925 LED10DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
55-w Repl.
10 68014 LED10DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
55-w Repl.
10 63027 LED10DP3L/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
55-w Repl.
12 65140 LED12DP3LS830/35 120 6 4.75 750 2050 3000 84 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 65141 LED12DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 20° beam, Silver,
75-w Repl.
12 65142 LED12DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 65134 LED12DP3LS/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, Silver,
80-w Repl.
12 94212 LED12DP3L2W83020 120 6 4.61 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 ▲ Damp Accent, 20° beam, White
12 94214 LED12DP3L2W83035 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 ▲ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 94218 LED12DP3L2W82735 120 6 4.61 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 ▲ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 11306 LED12DP3L2W83535 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3500 84 85W 25,000 ▲ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 89989 LED12DP3L2/FL/TP 120 3 4.61 850 2300 2700 84 75W 25,000 ▲ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
12 22233 LED12DP3L2FL5KTP 120 3 4.61 1050 3000 5000 84 75W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Accent, 35° beam, White
LED PAR30
LONG NECK
  * The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen rating (L70).
** Minimum order quantity = 6
  † Incandescent or halogen wattage equivalencies based on Energy Star guidelines using lumens or CBPB according to lamp type
 †† Energy Star status:  Certified as meeting Energy Star guidelines.
‡ UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED Lamps, see page 6-2.
Note: �Product descriptions ending in “/TP” indicate a carded blister or clamshell package nested in a tray for shelf display. Cards also designed for hook display.
LED PAR30